Fluid contact Portion : Aluminum type

NDP325B-02

80



BMBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTRT « #HY1)

513-12

Sleeve Assembly
(R1)—T%3L)
10ring (OU 2o

Seal ring
(=)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (N—=—Y1UAR) NDP-80 BAH Mo 852339
REF. NO. PARTS N0, DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QTy
DREES e e & BE ik R
! 280862 0UT CHAMBER 80AL S T9MTAN - (ALROIN) 2
2 714370 IN MANIFOLD S AVIZE-bE (AL803N 1
3 714364 0UT MANIFGLD S THbCh-RE (AL803Y) 1
9 803123 BODY < k¥34 (NDP-80) l
- 1 711939 AIR CHAMBER 80 S I7Fvun - (30am) z
a- 2 711947 5ODY /W F4140. 50. 8039PT) 1
- 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8 /  Ao-MA" 70y 2
- 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ ./ a7 Wn 2
b- b 171740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50 7 W7 ¥-} 2
- 6 832163 PILOT YALVE ASSY 80 /S WAngh w7 (NDP-80) 2
h- 8 6400290 0 RING 21.82X3.53 (=21 7 0¥ P-224 (NBR) 2
- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /W ¥, NBR PY-2h 2
o-10 640029 0 RING 29.75X3.53 (-21 .~ 09 P-30 (NBR} 2
o-11 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 il 2
6-12 683812 M8X1. 25X20 FLAT SOCKET 7 #3% bt 12
6-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY SN WTE T AT |
b-13- 1 [ 711946 VALVE BODY A N7 EF 4040, 50, 8039P |
b-13- 2 | 580899 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW /AT A |
p-13- 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW /3T B 1
b-13- 5 [ 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ . A7 Wy oh 1
b-13- 6 | 712076 RESET BUTTON 40/80/80 / Misbt" 4> 1
b-13- § [ 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL /o 2%9b 2
2-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT MRX20 &/ W . nyidrhods #h8X20 8
5-13-12 | 805084 C SPOOL ASSY 40/50/80 / Ch 427 -Wp3s3 |
2-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7. 5MM X 2. OMM /0455 P-8 (NBR) ]
p-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP /J9vay 9
-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY ./ # 239)b |
b-15 584240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 & Wb (M8X1. 25X85) 6
o-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW /BN 3 85X16X1. 2 12
7 711904 CENTER ROD 80 /_ty-nyh (8037 A3%) 1
8 711906 CENTER DISK 80-R S ¥5-7 435 (8039A6056) 4
19 771705 DIAPHRAGN 8011 /5 47734 (TPEE) 8034 2
11 771795 VALVE SEAT 80H ~ VALVE SEAT 80H 4
12 773144 BALL {TPEE} NDP-80 /& -W(TPEE) 8039y 4
14 684324 BALL VALVE SR Y 3/4 1
15 634034 STREET ELBOW INK S AR-RIK 3/4 1
1§ 711912 BASE 80 /o8-l 2
20 771402 FOOT RUBBER 40/30/80&2  1'h 7% 4
21 683408 M16X1. 50 NYLON KUT SS 7 k3t A#UbhSUSMI6XL. 5 2
22 682740 WASHER M16 35S CONICAL .~ 43w % (SUS316) 2
23 bB6163 BOLT / &k (H10X1. 5X7Q) 20
24 631014 WASHER FLAT M10 ZINC a3 4
25 631917 WAYE WASHER M10 S FINOAN B R ML 28
26 611204 BOLT M12XI1.75X55 ZINC 7 & Wb (M12X1. 75X55) 16
27 631015 WASHER FLAT M12Z ZINC D / # ¥ 212 16
28 631918 WAVE WASHER SRR R R 12 16
28 627014 NUT M12X1. 75 CT ZINC ORI Th (%3 +34) 16
33 611177 BOLT MI10X1.5¥35 ZINC F .~ & BRIOXL 5X35 4
34 527013 NUT M10 X 1.6 ZINC DIN .~ $9+10X1. 5 (13 ¥34) 4
35 511149 BOLT MB8X1. 25X25 FT ZIN .~ & WHBXL 25X25 4
36 B8227H NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 /7 7325 %%+yh (8X1, 25) 4
40 640078 0 RING 139.3MM X 5. 7MM .~ 0U»% P-140 (NBR) 4
41 686164 BOLT M10X1. 5X130 S bEGI0X1. 5X130) 4
44 804764 SILENCER ASSY A A=) 1




LK-80BMH

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for
NDP-80BAH  (85233%) (852239
NDP-80BSH (852342) (852242)

NDP-80BFH (85284%) (852856)

PERES | SRES 2R M&E 8%
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 771705 HAPISL ] Diaphragm TPEE 2
12 773144 R—=IL / Baill TPEE 4
11 771795 AVIVwEZd S Seat TPEE 4
40 640078 | OU>ZJ{P-140) / O-Ring{P-140) NBR 4




	852339 80BAH
	NDP 325B-02 NDP-80BA_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	852339 80BAH
	LK-80BMH

	852339

